Freelancer Name police oding House Address 102/A/S6, H.C. Bourenfes Lane Konniger Hospital - 7/2235	Fieldwork Location: Kolkata	Freelancer Code: MXK40.F 2023-007. Reference No. Date: 2 1 4 1 0 2 5
---	-----------------------------	--

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	and - halkate		

The above stated assignment will start from 2 1425 and end on 11 115 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	2	(2025
Date		

Name of signee: Halang Kanthi Pakrowding

Signature: Herbykanli Palaswiley

Signed in the presence of:

Ultan Handal 1) Witness Name: 003088552 Signature.

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 993037 Signature:

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

ess:- 101/4/5	olayka 6, 4, C 505 021	Be	i P	Ve ye	vow	duy e. k	aunga H	-ghly 7.122
			BIL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dha	RIX PVT. LTD),		For	Commer	cial Use:		
Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389	naria, rees brianci	na Electri	CI	Bill I Date Free	18	14/2 ode: NX	025 BOCK 202	3-0071
Toward	s my Charge	s/Fees	agaln	st As	signmer	nt/sstated	d below:	
Job No: 201 503	99		Orig	inal A	ssignme	nt Re	vised Assignmen	Saguette Mile
Job Title: KSP &	TG.							Amount Payble
	hat q.							
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment								
1- Briefing charges			Quar	itity	Rate		Amou	nt
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main Interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transl (Specify)	cription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges			-					
Supervision Charges							1500-0	30
Executive Name:	ush			and	lal.	1000	10	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signal Totals	ture:	120	77			1000	*	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Joh No	1-1	-	T .				
Ty rea for Assignent	Job No. 202399	Task (Lode	Amo	unt:-			
B) Supervision Charges	50399	-						
		C			unt:-			
Rupees In Words:	Hayan	. A	1	tai (A	1+B) For	Net Pay	ment	
	9200					chur z	only	
	Dete	5	Sumi	mar	У		·	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Туре	ntity Synch Submitted		antity R and Agr	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quan Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202 50399 June	affect		8/2	pa	m'z	ich	genen	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned hen My PAN Account Number is: A Beneficiary Bank Account Name: H Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	aloykouti	Pale	io w	Ly	Benefici	iary Bank N	igree with all terms and dilame: SBIN 0	
talonghanhi Palasodung 18/9/2	\$ ((F)	0.			_	ll Received On:	
(Signature & Date)	A	Approve	d by wi	th date	e	Bi	ll Checked & Clear	ed On:

Research Data by Date of Location: KOLKAT,	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Uffam Mondol, Mobile No.: 7003088552 Mondol registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 21125 Valid From: 212 to 121425 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 7003616610 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Manick Chand Job No: 202: 50399 House Address Italian Job Title: KSP & TG Freelancer Code: MX KOLF20230128 Reference No: Date: 2/4/25 Belghana KN-56
--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obti ne	Qual - nolyata.	3	250

The above stated assignment will start from 2 4 25 and end on ...14 4 25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Name of signee: Monick Chand Bitwis.

Signature: Marnick Ch Brown.

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:	Utay Monda	R
Contact number:	7003088552	

Signature:

Contact number:

30 North Brandshow, Cherthory Bone, Belgharin, 101- 400066.

BILL

MXK2LF20280128

201 50399 KSP2 TG

Year-

2/1

.

riendal

and hundred betty only

201 2 and walker with

BANDA BACOA
DIANICA CHUND BISMOS.
STOTES BILLOS.
STOTES BILLOS.
SOTUDOROS.

6.02-03.48

Mariek Ch Biston. 18/4/2

a

75 0 - 50

	17 Okhlo Industria	
market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
maino no	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mr. Uttern Mondal.	a ic of the freelancer
	Mobile No.: 7003088552	
This is to certify that		Dera Jos.
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Corra Das Job No: 202 50399. House Address Job No: 202 50399. Freelancer Code: MX KOZI=2029 Reference No: 0466 Fieldwork Location: Not Kata Po-Santragachi How-y

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

	Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
L	Obtline	Qual- Korkata.	3	250

The above stated assignment will start from 2 14 25 and end on 14 4 25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	2	4	25
-------	---	---	----

Name of signee:

Jaroa Das. Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mr. U+ Contact number: 100

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Name of the Freelancer: Borna Designation P.O. Sa. tragechi. Housed - 4. Address: 14/3/3 Nandalal Amaborge land. P.O. Sa. tragechi. Housed - 4. Mobile No: 6290283610											
		BIL									
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE P-36 Ground Floor, Garishat Fload, South Dital Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389			For Commercial Use:								
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:											
Jeb Ne: 202 50399	Orig	pinal A imber	ssignmen and Data		d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Paybin					
Job Title:			}	2/4		3 14/4					
Fieldwork Locations: Kolke	40.										
Fees for Assignment						A					
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Ratis		Amount					
1- Briefing charges						266					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			1	1.50		750	-1				
3- Main interview -		_									
4- Main Interview-		_									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transl (Specify)	oription/Others										
Other Fees/Charges		_									
Supervision Charges											
	ttam 1		100	(421							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signal	mai LOX U. a	7		1.10	<u> </u>	750.0	70				
Totals	Josh Nas. To	ask Civis	Acres			7.3					
A) Fees for Assignemit		nese statute									
	388 00		Acres								
B) Supervision Charges					No. 10 Min						
			-		Net Payme	imit.					
Rupees in Words: S.M. K.	humberg	1616	1 1	salvy							
		Sun	mar	У							
Assignment Job No. Segment Cards	Type Subr			Rejectority prend by mu	Ymesoa Quartity Accepted	Societity Paintiethea. Strettize	Soundity Payation in Subsequent treations				
202 50349 Carland Malha	3	d			3 3						
i solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: 4K R P Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 5 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4 EBOE	PO 4656	HOF.	Lingki	n, Tenefic	iary Bank Nan	× 581	012459.				
Long Des	00	Bill Received On:									
(Signature & Date)		roved by	with da	tte	Bill C	Precked & Cleare	d On:				

A STATE OF THE STA		
Research Data by Market Date of Location: Kofra So	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: 10030 88552 Mobile No: 10030 88552 registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2.5 Valid From: 2.5.2510 15.4.25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9.9.3037243 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	

Freelancer Name 30 75 Political House Address Pool of Soft Address 4/40. 30 704 909/11. Kolko Ja - 700032.	Job Title: KS10 and T6 Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 20 23 Reference No: Date: 2 9 2025
--	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
081000	Qual - Kolkala	14	250.

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 2 4 25 Name of signee: Gari Rollikasy Pooldas
Signature: 3000 Rokika gry Podda9

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Ustom Contact number: 70030 Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

1 /-															
of the	Freelan	cer:- く ②、く <u>30</u>	30,0 30 7 3 7	ay go	3	Rike	2 97	× KC	Noc	100	200	32	١.		
							BIL	L							
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. p-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electri						a Electrici	l	For Commercial Use: Bill No: 19146 Date: 19146							
Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389							Freelancer Code: MXK0ZF20Z30Z0								
		To	owards	my Cha	rges	/Feesa	gain	st As	signme	nt/sst	tated b	elow	:		
Job No: 2	02						Original Assignment Number and Date			Revis Num	Revised Assignment Quantity A			Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	KSK	o a	or of	16			1	4	2.4	.29		/		2	10
Fieldwork Lo															
Fees for A									Dot				Am	ount	
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment				Quar	itity	Rate	-					
1- Brie	fing charg	es							25	0		3	5	00	. 00
2- Reci	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting				/	9	23						
3- Maii	n interviev	v -							-	_					
	n interviev									_					
(Sp	ecify)		n/Transcr	ription/Oth	ers										
Other Fe									_ ` _						
Supervisio Executiv	n Charges	111	do orr		0 2	20/0			100	\					
EXECUTIVE EIC Emp	e Name:	Date	Signati	Ire: M	XL	クヌ	Z		CO)					0.0
1	loyee ID	: Date.	Signate									3	5	0	. 0 0
Totals	Assignem	t		Job No.		Task Co	ode	Amo	unt:-						
A) Fees for	Assignem				50										
5) C	sian Chara	105		399			Amount:-								
B) Supervi	sion Charg	163				Gran	d To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	nt			
Rupees in \	Words:	7.926	00 (2000	sa.	ond	1	ラン	10	10	nd.	9200	0	00	rly.
Rupees III	vvoius. »	****					umi	mar	У						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		antity Synched/ Submitted		Quantity Rejectedby C and Agreed by me			Quantity epted		ty Paidin nvoice		Quantity Payable in subsequent Invoices
	207 503 99	Qud	Kosu	00ff. 00	14						and I agree with all terms and cor			14	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Count Num	ber is: 🧹	3/27	n (both sides of A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	9	s ka	gy/		Benefic	ciary Ba	ınk Namı	e: <i>0</i> (2000	e of	1005. 1305000 12011111
Basi Bolkikasy					7	O.\			Bill Received On:						
(Signature & Date) Approved						proved	by wit	Bill Checked & Cleared On:				On:			
	(Signature & Date)														